
 

2017 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 
 

Sunday, April 30 Test and Tune 5-8 p.m. (all classes welcome) 

Sunday, May 7  Summit USRA Weekly Racing Series 

Sunday, May 14 Summit USRA Weekly Racing Series 

Sunday, May 21 Summit USRA Weekly Racing Series 

Sunday, May 28  No Racing – Memorial Day Weekend 

Sunday, June 4 Summit USRA Weekly Racing Series 

Sunday, June 11 All-In 100 presented by Diamond Jo Casino 
Featuring Casey's General Stores USMTS Modifieds, USRA Stock Cars, USRA B-Mods, 

USRA Hobby Stocks and Rookies Rockin’ USRA Tuners 

Sunday, June 18 Father’s Day Special: Coors Light Twin 25s 
Featuring USRA Stock Cars and USRA B-Mods (No Modifieds) 

plus Miller Lite Special for Hobby Stocks and Rookies Rockin’ Tuners 

Sunday, June 25 Summit USRA Weekly Racing Series 

Sunday, July 2  No Racing – Fourth of July Weekend 

Sunday, July 9  Summit USRA Weekly Racing Series 

Sunday, July 16 Summit USRA Weekly Racing Series 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sunday, July 30 Lucas Oil ASCS National Sprint Car Series 
Plus Summit USRA Weekly Racing Series (No Modifieds) 

Sunday, Aug. 6 Summit USRA Weekly Racing Series 

Sunday, Aug. 13 Budweiser USMTS Hunt for the National Championship 
Featuring Casey's General Stores USMTS Modifieds, USRA Stock Cars, USRA B-Mods, 

USRA Hobby Stocks and Rookies Rockin’ USRA Tuners 

Sunday, Aug. 20 Summit USRA Weekly Racing Series (final points night) 

Sunday, Aug. 27 Season Championships 
 

Unless otherwise noted, Summit USRA Weekly Racing Series features Budweiser USRA Modifieds, 

USRA Stock Cars, USRA B-Mods, USRA Hobby Stocks and Rookies Rockin’ USRA Tuners 
 

September TBA – 5-Star Classic 

Winter Events TBA – Two (2) indoor go-kart events and a weekend of snowmobile racing. 

North Iowa Fair presented by First State Bank 
Wednesday, July 19 Ted Zieman Memorial presented by Pabst Blue Ribbon 

Featuring Corn Belt Clash Late Model Series  

Thursday, July 20 Demolition Derby 

Friday, July 21  TBA 

Saturday, July 22 Truck & Tractor Pull 

Sunday, July 23 Summit USRA Weekly Racing Series 

 


